

Civil Revision No.80 of 2020

13.08.2021 Present: Mr.Naresh Kumar Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms.Anshu Kala, Advocate, vice Mr.Balwant Kukreja, Advocate, for the respondent.

Civil Revision No.80 of 2020

List for consideration on 08.09.2021.

CMP No.14449 of 2020

Reply, stated to have been filed yesterday, is not on record. Copy thereof, stands supplied. Reply be taken on record, if in order. Rejoinder thereto, as prayed, be filed within two weeks.

List alongwith main petition.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 13, 2021
(Purohit)