

Civil revision No. 80 of 2020

8.9.2021 **Present:** Mr.Naresh Kumar Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Balwant Kukreja, Advocate, for the respondent.

CR No. 80 of 2020

List for consideration after four weeks.

CMP No. 14449 of 2020

No rejoinder is intended to be filed. List for consideration along with main appeal on next date of hearing.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.**

8th September, 2021
(Keshav)