

CR No. 80 of 2020

19.10.2021 Present: Mr. Naresh K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Balwant Kukreja, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP No.14449 of 2020

List for consideration after four weeks alongwith main
petition.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

October 19, 2021.
(veena)