

CR No. 80 of 2020

05.01.2022 Present: Mr. Naresh K. Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. Balwant Kukreja Advocate for the respondent.

As prayed, matter is adjourned. List for consideration on

17th March, 2022.

**January 05, 2022
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**