

Municipal Corporation Shimla vs. M/s Akar Enterprises

Civil Revision No.80 of 2020

11.03.2025 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.
 Mr. Balwant Kukreja, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on
20.03.2025.

March 11, 2025 *(KS)*

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge