

CR No. 80 of 2020

05.06.2025 Present: Ms. Drishti Sirswal, vice counsel for
the respondent.

Reply to CMP No. 4992 of 2025 has
not been filed. Be filed within two weeks. List
thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

05.06.2025
(g.m)